

Serial No. 71

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 557/2022.

Uqab Ali Wazir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Owais Ashraf , Advocate.

VERSUS

Union Territory of J&K & Ors .

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

03.03.2023.

On request taken out of turn.

List on 27.03.2023.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR

03.03.2023

Showkat

