

S. No. 95

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 557/2022

Uqab Ali Wazir

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Syed Mansoor, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of J & K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

27.03.2023

On mention taken up.

List on **13.04.2023**, in first ten matters of final hearing.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.03.2023

Hilal Ahmad