

S. No. 63

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**CRM(M) no. 557/2022**

Uqab Ali Wazir

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Owais Ashraf, Advocate

**Vs.**

SHO P/S Sadder, Srinagar

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**23.02.2024**

Fresh status report be filed within two weeks.

List on 15.03.2024.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

SRINAGAR  
23.02.2024  
"Imtiyaz"