

S. No. 49

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M)/557/2022

UQAB ALI WAZIR

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Owais Ashraf Shah, Advocate

Vs.

**SHO POLICE STATION SADDER,
SRINAGAR**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
22.12.2025

Record shall be made available on the next date of hearing.

List on 06.03.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.12.2025

Shabroz